Exhibit
Exhibit
Exhibit

Exhibit
Exhibit
Exhibit
Exhibit
Exhibit
Exhibit
Exhibit
Exhibit
Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

18A

19

TiNable Mo
Zhbit )

EXHIBIT INDEX
Resume of Dr. Victor DeNoble

Press Statement of Philip Morris. March 31, 1994.

Letter from Dr. Alan Leshner, Director of NIDA to
Congressman Henry Waxamn. April 13, 1994.

Chart, Self-Administration Methodology
DeNoble Lab

DeNoble Lab

DeNoble Lab

DeNoble Lab

Table on Nicotine Self-Administration
Graph on Nicotine Self-Administration

"Nicotine as a Positive Reinforcer for Rats:
Effects on Infusion, Dose and Fixed Ratio Size, by
Dr. Victor DeNoble, et al

Letter to Dr. Herbert Barry from Dr. Victor
DeNoble. August 30, 1983.

Letter to Dr. Victor DeNoble from Dr. Herbert
Barry. December 31, 198S.

Intravenous Nicotine Self-Administration in Rats:
Effects of Mecamylamine, Hexamethonium and Nalone,
by Dr. Victor DeNoble, et al.

Letter to Dr. Paul Mele from Eric Taussig. April

13, 1986.

Letter to Dr. Victor DeNoble et al. from Eric
Taussig. Sepbember 10, 1986.

Letter to Dr. Victor DeNoble from Dr. Herbert
Barry. September 22, 1986.

Article, Development of Behavioral Tolerance
Following Chronic Nicotine Administration, by Dr.
Paul Mele, et al.

Memorandum to Dr. R.B. Seligman from Dr. J. L.
Charles, March 18, 1980.

DeNoble Lab

eT6GT8I¥0C



Exhibit 20
Exhibit 21
Exhibit 22

DeNoble Lab
DeNoble Lab
Bar Graph on Nicotine and Acdtaldehyde

FT6ST8970¢



