DeNable Haring Exhibiti

EXHIBIT INDEX

Exhibit 1	Resume of Dr. Victor DeNoble
Exhibit 2	Press Statement of Philip Morris. March 31, 1994.
Exhibit 3	Letter from Dr. Alan Leshner, Director of NIDA to Congressman Henry Waxamn. April 13, 1994.
Exhibit 4	Chart, Self-Administration Methodology
Exhibit 5	DeNoble Lab
Exhibit 6	DeNoble Lab
Exhibit 7	DeNoble Lab
Exhibit 8	DeNoble Lab
Exhibit 9	Table on Nicotine Self-Administration
Exhibit 10	Graph on Nicotine Self-Administration
Exhibit 11	"Nicotine as a Positive Reinforcer for Rats: Effects on Infusion, Dose and Fixed Ratio Size, by Dr. Victor DeNoble, et al
Exhibit 12	Letter to Dr. Herbert Barry from Dr. Victor DeNoble. August 30, 1983.
Exhibit 13	Letter to Dr. Victor DeNoble from Dr. Herbert Barry. December 31, 1985.
Exhibit 14	Intravenous Nicotine Self-Administration in Rats: Effects of Mecamylamine, Hexamethonium and Nalone, by Dr. Victor DeNoble, et al.
Exhibit 15	Letter to Dr. Paul Mele from Eric Taussig. April 13, 1986.
Exhibit 16	Letter to Dr. Victor DeNoble et al. from Eric Taussig. Sepbember 10, 1986.
Exhibit 17	Letter to Dr. Victor DeNoble from Dr. Herbert Barry. September 22, 1986.
Exhibit 18	Article, Development of Behavioral Tolerance Following Chronic Nicotine Administration, by Dr. Paul Mele, et al.
Exhibit 18A	Memorandum to Dr. R.B. Seligman from Dr. J. L. Charles, March 18, 1980.
- 1 11 14 46	m.sv.l 1 . v.l.

Exhibit 19

DeNoble Lab

Exhibit 20 DeNoble Lab

Exhibit 21 DeNoble Lab

Exhibit 22 Bar Graph on Nicotine and Acdtaldehyde